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Average Sale Price

MONTH OVER MONTH

Change

Market Stats
M I S S I S S A U G A

F R E E H O L D

Number of
Sales

Average Days
on Market

New Listings

Active Listings

Months of
Inventory

240
18
622
828
3.5 0%

$1,187,038

$1,184,253

Sellers
Market

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 3

 September 2023




